
CLASS  : 12 MED-L

TEACHER: DIVYA AJRAWAT

PRDS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

PHY    PRITIKA

CHE    SONIA SHARMA

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

CHE    SONIA SHARMA

PHY    PRITIKA

P.T    MOHANLAL (PT)

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

PHY    PRITIKA

PHY    PRITIKA

CHE    SONIA SHARMA

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

PHY    PRITIKA

CHE    SONIA SHARMA

CHE.P  SONIA SHARMA

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

PHY    PRITIKA

PHY    PRITIKA

PHY    SONIA SHARMA

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

PRDS MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

(9)

SATURDAY

BIO    DIVYA AJRAWAT

ENG    NAVINATA SINGH

CO/PHE PINKU SHARMA

PHY    PRITIKA

CHE    SONIA SHARMA

CHE.P  SONIA SHARMA

SATURDAY

IST BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (12 MED-L)

2ND BIO  (12 MED-L) BIO  (11 MED-L) BIO  (11 MED-L) BIO  (11 MED-L) BIO  (11 MED-L)

3RD BIO  (10-R) BIO  (10-J) BIO  (10-R) BIO  (10-J) BIO  (10-R) G.K.  (7-L)

4TH

5TH BIO  (9-L) BIO  (9-J) BIO  (10-J) BIO  (9-J)

6TH BIO.P  (11 MED-L) BIO  (9-J) BIO.P  (11 MED-L) BIO  (9-L) BIO  (11 MED-L) BIO  (11 MED-L)

7TH BIO  (10-R)

8TH BIO  (9-L) M.SCI  (6-L) M.SCI  (7-J) BIO  (9-J) BIO  (9-L)

9TH


